E oW

Bus Timetable (Airport ¢ Kotohira)

ZAERFZIR
2021 Oct.1- Oct.31 10A1B~10A31H

Osacho
PN 7:56 9:41 11:51 15:36
Koubaitei
= 7:57 9:42 11:52 15:37
Kotosankaku
ZESHE 7:57 9:42 11:52 15:37
Omiyabashi
RKEE 7:58 9:43 11:53 15:38
Kotohira Station
JREFER 8:00 9:45 11:55 15:40
Kotochumae
Zrha 8:02 9:47 11:57 15:42
Mannocho Yakuba
F=ADSBTERIG 8:05 9:50 12:00 15:45
Udon Kaido
SEAEE 8:09 9:54 12:04 15:49
New Reoma World
NEWLZA<T—JLK 8:19 10:04 12:14 15:59
Takamatsu Airport
SREE 8:46 10:31 12:41 16:26
Tokyo flights JAL9:A0 T ANAT1:45 | ANAT3:35 | JAL17:20
D%"%E”'é ETilmIe Mloas | JALT1:25 | JAL13:55 | ANA17:40

BIEERZLITEE, RITHROBNFRRICEY,
FZIREYBNESCEAHYET,

Tokyo flights
Arrival time

EREERZ

Takamatsu Airport

BT

New Reoma World
NEWL AT —JLE

Udon Kaido
SEALE

Mannocho Yakuba

Kotochumae
S

FADSHT &G

Konpirasan Entrance

CAULTAAD

Yachiyo
NTFHR

Omiyabashi
REE

Kotohira Station
JREFER

Kotosankaku

E2H

ANA 9:00
JAL 8:55
RCHE 9:10

X1
X1
X1 10:04

9:30

9:58

X1

JAL10:40
ANA11:00

X2 11:15
%2 11:43
%2 11:49

%2 12:03

ANA12:45
JAL13:00

JAL 16:30
ANA16:50

X3 13:15 X
X3 13143 X
X3 13149 X

BEEE DA
Get off only

23 14:03

4 17:58

Koubaitei
=
Osacho

K RRET X1 10:20 X2 12:05
22 /)\AEZ|FRURL  kinkuubus jimdo.com

BEEDH
Get off only

23 14:05 X4 18:00

E 783X A— L7 FL RXkinkuubus@mec.pikara.ne jp

%1 10/3,6,7,8,10,11,17,18,20,22,24,28,29(%9:20%%
%2 B#¥AIX10:55%,

%3 10/1~7,9~12,14,15,18~31(%13:005&,

¥4 B¥AII16:45%,

A0F VAN ADERICEYBET SRREELHYES .

R—LR—UTERIFDFZIRDHER

BRahtE ==, <=

EWNBLET,

TEL 0877—75—2920
FAX08/7/-89-0502




